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EEN23-0129 8201 PARK VIEW BLVD 02/07/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/08/2023

010560009

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN23-0130 8001 MARISU LN 02/07/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/08/2023

010770054

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0131 7525 TERRY DR 02/08/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/09/2023

010554238

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0132 7417 S 70TH ST 02/08/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/13/2023

010323198

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0133 7413 TERRY DR 02/08/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/09/2023

010554602

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0134 8539 S 101ST ST 02/08/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/09/2023

011589985

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0135 7715 GREENLEAF DR 02/09/2023 Closed - Citation Issued 02/09/2023

010343318

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0136 7210 VALLEY RD 02/09/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/13/2023

010571728

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0137 7327 LILLIAN AVE 02/09/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/13/2023

010556850

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0138 8010 S 84TH ST 02/09/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/13/2023

010974482

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN23-0139 8010 S 84TH ST 02/09/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/10/2023

010974482

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN23-0140 7351 LA VISTA DR 02/10/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/13/2023

010340173

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN23-0141 7304 LA VISTA DR 02/10/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/21/2023

010339116

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN23-0142 7402 GERTRUDE ST 02/10/2023 Closed - Violation Corrected 02/21/2023

010581006

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)
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